
Canyon Springs Tee Time: 10:00 AM

Name Hole
Abels, Zachary WHT 10A
Astorquia, Jim WHT 9B
Astorquia, Marguerite GLD 9B
Baratti, Colton WHT 8A
Bedke, Payson WHT 8A
Benner, Brian WHT 1A
Billiard, Michael WHT 12A
Billiard, Nick WHT 12A
Boer, Ken WHT 13A
Bowyer, Coleman WHT 7B
Brown, Duston WHT 13A
Burnham, Jaysen WHT 13B
Burnham, Mathew WHT 3A
Call, Shanna GLD 6A
Call, Steve WHT 16A
Carney, Kristapher WHT 16B
Carpenter, Chris WHT 16B
Chapin, Cooper WHT 10A
Clark, Tyson WHT 17A
Craig, Jeremy WHT 1A
Deagle, Dan WHT 1B
Eldridge, Kenny WHT 8A
Erdmann, Chad WHT 9A
Fehringer, Marty WHT 13B

Name Hole
Fiscus, Terry WHT 5A
Gentry, Jordan WHT 18A
Gentry, Kadon WHT 10B
Gentry, Steve WHT 10B
Goff, Doug WHT 15A
Grubbs, Dan WHT 15A
Hansen, Mike WHT 16A
Hiatt, Rex WHT 18A
Hite, Danny WHT 9A
Holcomb, Jennifer GLD 4A
Holcomb, Kelly WHT 4A
Holcomb, Kevin WHT 14A
Holcomb, Libbie GLD 14A
Holley, Justin WHT 8A
Holthus, John WHT 7A
Irvin, Clint WHT 7A
Jenks, Gary WHT 7A
Jensen, Candace GLD 14A
Jensen, Kevin WHT 14A
Kepner, Chad WHT 10A
Kepner, Gage WHT 10A
Kirkham, Brian WHT 13B
Kirkman, Carter WHT 10B
Kirkman, Christina GLD 10B

Name Hole
Kowitz, Kendal WHT 2A
Koyle, Doug WHT 17A
Kudzma, George WHT 1A
Lebaron, Lance WHT 16B
Mansfield, Stephanie GLD 6A
Miller, Kade WHT 7B
Nebeker, Kellen WHT 11A
Nielson, Scott WHT 13A
Ochsner, Cory WHT 5A
Osmun, Phil WHT 16A
Oyler, Jacob WHT 11A
Paulson, Gary WHT 13A
Pfannenstiel, Casey WHT 2A
Pierce, Andy WHT 18A
Price, Travas WHT 15A
Purcell, Justin WHT 7A
Quigley, Liam WHT 18A
Ranalli, Kevin WHT 9A
Rasmussen, Dave WHT 12A
Rawson, Tanner WHT 16A
Reeves, Doug WHT 5A
Riedinger, Katelyn GLD 6A
Roberts, Jordan WHT 13B
Sanford, Marcus WHT 3A

Name Hole
Sargis, Chris WHT 2A
Schaniel, Chase WHT 11A
Schwisow, Doyle WHT 16B
Semple, Brett WHT 9A
Shuman, Jaxon WHT 17A
Shuman, Trevor WHT 17A
Simmons, Matt WHT 1B
Simmons, Stacy GLD 9B
Smith, Brian WHT 1B
Smith, Nancy GLD 9B
Sterling, Chris GLD 5A
Tarter, Chris WHT 12A
Tolle, Cody WHT 2A
Vollmer, Brandon WHT 3A
Vollmer, Jessica GLD 6A
Wagner, Bob WHT 1B
Wiggs, Thomas WHT 3A
Wills, Hank WHT 11A
Wolters, Tyler WHT 1A
Wood, Mitch WHT 4A
Wood, Sylvia GLD 4A
Woody, Jeff WHT 7B
Woody, Kyle WHT 7B
Wright, Chris WHT 15A

2024 Ice Cube Cup / Round 1
Hole Players

1A George Kudzma WHT Jeremy Craig WHT Tyler Wolters WHT Brian Benner WHT    
1B Bob Wagner WHT Dan Deagle WHT Brian Smith WHT Matt Simmons WHT    
2A Chris Sargis WHT Casey Pfannenstiel W… Cody Tolle WHT Kendal Kowitz WHT    
3A Thomas Wiggs WHT Marcus Sanford WHT Mathew Burnham WHT Brandon Vollmer WHT    
4A Kelly Holcomb WHT Jennifer Holcomb GLD Sylvia Wood GLD Mitch Wood WHT    
5A Doug Reeves WHT Chris Sterling GLD Cory Ochsner WHT Terry Fiscus WHT    
6A Jessica Vollmer GLD Stephanie Mansfield … Shanna Call GLD Katelyn Riedinger GLD    
7A Gary Jenks WHT Justin Purcell WHT John Holthus WHT Clint Irvin WHT    
7B Kade Miller WHT Coleman Bowyer WHT Jeff Woody WHT Kyle Woody WHT    
8A Colton Baratti WHT Justin Holley WHT Kenny Eldridge WHT Payson Bedke WHT    
9A Chad Erdmann WHT Kevin Ranalli WHT Danny Hite WHT Brett Semple WHT    
9B Jim Astorquia WHT Marguerite Astorquia… Nancy Smith GLD Stacy Simmons GLD    

10A Gage Kepner WHT Chad Kepner WHT Zachary Abels WHT Cooper Chapin WHT    
10B Kadon Gentry WHT Steve Gentry WHT Carter Kirkman WHT Christina Kirkman GLD    
11A Chase Schaniel WHT Hank Wills WHT Kellen Nebeker WHT Jacob Oyler WHT    
12A Chris Tarter WHT Dave Rasmussen WHT Michael Billiard WHT Nick Billiard WHT    
13A Ken Boer WHT Gary Paulson WHT Duston Brown WHT Scott Nielson WHT    
13B Jordan Roberts WHT Brian Kirkham WHT Marty Fehringer WHT Jaysen Burnham WHT    
14A Kevin Jensen WHT Candace Jensen GLD Kevin Holcomb WHT Libbie Holcomb GLD    
15A Doug Goff WHT Dan Grubbs WHT Travas Price WHT Chris Wright WHT    
16A Mike Hansen WHT Phil Osmun WHT Steve Call WHT Tanner Rawson WHT    
16B Kristapher Carney WHT Chris Carpenter WHT Lance Lebaron WHT Doyle Schwisow WHT    
17A Tyson Clark WHT Doug Koyle WHT Jaxon Shuman WHT Trevor Shuman WHT    
18A Andy Pierce WHT Rex Hiatt WHT Jordan Gentry WHT Liam Quigley WHT    


